
CURRICULAM VITAE 

 
 
1 
 
2 
 
3 
 
4 
 
5 
 
 
 
6 
 
7 
 
8 
 
9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Name   
 
Designation  
 
Date of Birth 
 
Qualification 
 
Areas of Specialization 
 
 
 
Research & Teaching Experience 
 
Email ID  
 
Conatact Number 
 
Chairperson of Academic  
and Administrative Bodies  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Member of Academic Bodies  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Dr. S. Yashoda 
 
Associate Professor 

 
07-05-1968 
 
M.A., Ph.D. 
 
Rural Development, Study of Marginalized  
Groups, Medical Sociology, Globalization and 
Indian Society 
 
14 Years  
 
Yashodamahesh678@gmail.com 
 
0821-2419891 
 
Chairperson, Department of Studies in Sociology 
(PG), University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, 
Mysore (18-05-2007 to 08-07-2008 and                     
1-02-2011.to 21 -12- 2012.) 
 
Chairperson, Board of Examiners in Sociology 
(PG), University of Mysore, Mysore (2004- 2005 
November-December 2006, 2007-2008, 2009-
2010 and 2011-2012) 
 
Board of Studeis :  
Board of Studies in Sociology (PG), University of 
Mysore, Manasagangotri, Mysore (Since 2004 to 
till date) 
 
Board of Studies in Sociology (UG), Government 
College (Autonomous) for Boys’, Mandya (2005-
06 to 2006-07 and 2008-09 to 2009 to till date) 
 
Board of studies in Sociology (PG), Dhavanagere 
University,Dhavanagere (2009-2014) 
 
Board of Studies in Sociology (PG) Bangalore 
University, Bangalore (2011-2014) 
 
Board of Studies in Sociology (PG) Mangalore 
University, Mangalore (2011-2014) 
 
Board of Examiners :  
Board of Examiners in Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Research 
and Extension Center, University of 
Mysore,Manasagangotri, Mysore ( 2004-2009 ) 
 
Board of Examiners in Sociology (PG), 
Karnataka University, Dharwad (2007-2008, 
2010-2011) 
 

 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

11 
 
 
12 
 
13 
 
 
 
14 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Membership of Professional  
Bodies 
 
Co- ordinator 
 
Lession writing  
 
 
 
Guide & supervision of  
M.Phil & Ph.D. Candidates 

Board of Examiner in Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Studies 
and Research Center, Bangalore University, 
Bangalore (2007-08) 
 
Board of Examiner in Sociology (PG), Karnataka 
State Open University, Manasagangotri, Mysore 
(2007, 2008, 2009-2010 and 2010-2011) 
 
Board of Examiner in Sociology (PG) Bangalore 
University, Bangalore (2012-2013)  
 
Board of Examiner in Sociology (PG) 
Mangalore University, Mangalore( 2012-2013) 
 
Doctoral Committee in Sociology, Mangalore 
University, Mangalore. 
 
Board of Examiner in Sociology (PG) Tumkur 
University, Tumkur(2012-2013) 
 
 
 
Life Member : Indian Sociological Society 
Life Member : Karnataka Sociology Association 
 
CBCS- University of Mysore, Mysore. 
 
Actively associated with writing lessions to 
Kannada University, Hampi & Karanataka State 
Open University, Mysore.  
 
M.Phil  awarded -1 
M.Phil working  - 4 
Ph.D. awarded  - 1 
Ph.D. working   - 9 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 


