CURRICULAM VITAE

Γ

1	Name	Dr. S. Yashoda
2	Designation	Associate Professor
3	Date of Birth	07-05-1968
4	Qualification	M.A., Ph.D.
5	Areas of Specialization	Rural Development, Study of Marginalized Groups, Medical Sociology, Globalization and Indian Society
6	Research & Teaching Experience	14 Years
7	Email ID	Yashodamahesh678@gmail.com
8	Conatact Number	0821-2419891
9	Chairperson of Academic and Administrative Bodies	Chairperson, Department of Studies in Sociology (PG), University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, Mysore (18-05-2007 to 08-07-2008 and 1-02-2011.to 21 -12- 2012.)
		Chairperson, Board of Examiners in Sociology (PG), University of Mysore, Mysore (2004- 2005 November-December 2006, 2007-2008, 2009- 2010 and 2011-2012)
10	Member of Academic Bodies	Board of Studeis : Board of Studies in Sociology (PG), University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, Mysore (Since 2004 to till date)
		Board of Studies in Sociology (UG), Government College (Autonomous) for Boys', Mandya (2005- 06 to 2006-07 and 2008-09 to 2009 to till date)
		Board of studies in Sociology (PG), Dhavanagere University,Dhavanagere (2009-2014)
		Board of Studies in Sociology (PG) Bangalore University, Bangalore (2011-2014)
		Board of Studies in Sociology (PG) Mangalore University, Mangalore (2011-2014)
		Board of Examiners : Board of Examiners in Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Research and Extension Center, University of Mysore,Manasagangotri, Mysore (2004-2009)
		Board of Examiners in Sociology (PG), Karnataka University, Dharwad (2007-2008, 2010-2011)

		Board of Examiner in Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Studies and Research Center, Bangalore University, Bangalore (2007-08)
		Board of Examiner in Sociology (PG), Karnataka State Open University, Manasagangotri, Mysore (2007, 2008, 2009-2010 and 2010-2011)
		Board of Examiner in Sociology (PG) Bangalore University, Bangalore (2012-2013)
		Board of Examiner in Sociology (PG) Mangalore University, Mangalore(2012-2013)
		Doctoral Committee in Sociology, Mangalore University, Mangalore.
		Board of Examiner in Sociology (PG) Tumkur University, Tumkur(2012-2013)
11	Membership of Professional Bodies	Life Member : Indian Sociological Society Life Member : Karnataka Sociology Association
12	Co- ordinator	CBCS- University of Mysore, Mysore.
13	Lession writing	Actively associated with writing lessions to Kannada University, Hampi & Karanataka State Open University, Mysore.
14	Guide & supervision of M.Phil & Ph.D. Candidates	M.Phil awarded -1 M.Phil working - 4 Ph.D. awarded - 1 Ph.D. working - 9